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Germicidal UV Light UPGRADE kit for 

EZ-Light 6P is the essential add-on for Ultravation air purifiers to stop
mold and other bio-growth on normally wet HVAC interior surfaces. 

•   Disinfects HVAC interior surfaces
Keeps cooling coils clean and efficient!

•   Kills MOLD
Prevents MOLD build-up on HVAC interior moist/we surfaces so there is 
less airborne microscopic mold allergen. 

•   SAVES HVAC energy costs
Pays for itself in ENERGY savings! Clean HVAC coils are far more efficient. 
Your AC system runs less!

•   Fits virtually any HVAC system
12" and 17" UV lamps available

•   Generates NO OZONE

6 ft 
Connecting
Cable

• Internal / external 
• Magnetic option
• Screw mount

• Plenum mount kit
• Metal / duct board

EZ Connect
Plugs directly into 
Ultravation air purifier

Versatile 
Mounting

SS-1224-EZ, SS-1924-EZ

SS-PTX-1224, SS-PTX-1200UVCAT1224

Upgrade option for Ultramax models
manufactured 2014 or later:
UMX2412EZ
UMX2419EZ
UMX2412EZ-M
UMX2419EZ-M
UME-1200T
UME-1900T

UME-1224T
UME-1924T
UMX-1200T
UMX-1900T
UMX-1224T
UMX-1924T

Upgrade option for:
•     Upgrades Ultravation single UV

lamp air and surface treatment
systems

•     Stops mold allergen commonly
sourced from HVAC system coils  

•     Install in new HVAC systems to
keep them like new  

•     Install in problematic HVAC 
systems to reduce biological 
contamination and make the air
healthier Works with all Ultravation 

single UV lamp models
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Patented
Lamp 
System
with Safety 
Lamp Interlock

UV Light
Shield 
Protects HVAC
components such
as filters

High
Output
Remote-mount

T3™
UV-C Lamp

40% more 
UV intensity! (Excludes UV lamp)

Proudly Made in USA


