Ultravation® EZ-Light[™]6P Germicidal UV Light UPGRADE kit for

UVCatalyst[™] UVPhotoMAX[™] UltraMAX

High Output

Remote-mount

T3TM UV-C Lamp 40% more UV intensity!

UV Light Shield

Protects HVAC components such as filters

Patented Lamp System

with Safety Lamp Interlock

EZ-Light 6P is the essential add-on for Ultravation air purifiers to stop mold and other bio-growth on normally wet HVAC interior surfaces.

Disinfects HVAC interior surfaces

Keeps cooling coils clean and efficient!

Kills MOLD

Prevents MOLD build-up on HVAC interior moist/we surfaces so there is less airborne microscopic mold allergen.

SAVES HVAC energy costs

Pays for itself in ENERGY savings! Clean HVAC coils are far more efficient. Your AC system runs less!

Fits virtually any HVAC system 12" and 17" UV lamps available

Generates NO OZONE

- **Upgrades Ultravation single UV** lamp air and surface treatment svstems
- Stops mold allergen commonly . sourced from HVAC system coils
- Install in new HVAC systems to keep them like new
- **Install in problematic HVAC** systems to reduce biological contamination and make the air healthier

Proudly Made in USA

Upgrade option for:

UVCatalyst^{**} UVCAT1224

MAX

UVPhotoMAX[®]

SS-PTX-1224, SS-PTX-1200

'EAR

(Excludes UV lamp)

UltraMAX[®]

Up SS-1224-EZ, SS-1924-EZ ma UN UN

Upgrade option for Ultramax mod	
manufactured 2014 or later:	
UMX2412EZ	UME-1224T
UMX2419EZ	UME-1924T
UMX2412EZ-M	UMX-1200T
UMX2419EZ-M	UMX-1900T
UME-1200T	UMX-1224T
UME-1900T	UMX-1924T

Works with all Ultravation single UV lamp models



EZ Connect

Ultravation air purifier

Plugs directly into

6 ft Connecting Cable





Versatile Mounting

130

Ultravation T's

- Internal / external
- Magnetic option
- Plenum mount kit
- Metal / duct board

Screw mount

Ultravation, Inc., PO Box 165, Poultney, Vermont 05764 • 866 468 8247 • info@ultravation.com



